Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 10 June 2021 at 1:33 pm.

Horse

Adelaide Ace
Adelong
Albumin

Altai Ranger
American Star
Amish Boy
Apache Chase
Arctic Stream
Arkham Knight
Ayrton

Ballistic Lover
Bass Strait

Beau Geste
Bedouin Belle
Big Caraline
Black Wand
Blackwater Bay
Blazejowski
Blow Me Out
Blushing Tycoon
Born To Try
Broken Arrows
Brooklyn Hustle
Canasta

Cape Breton
Chuck A Luck
City Beats
Cochrane

Come Play With Me
Conexy
Converge
Criminal Code
Devil's Temptation
Devoted Star
Divine Quest

Dr Dee Dee

Dr Dee Dee

Dr Drill

Dream Circle
Echoes In Eternity
Ellsberg
Emerald Kingdom
Exalted Beast
Exhibition
Exhilarates
Express Pass
Fall On A Star
Forever Free
Fortification
Galaxy Star

Date

13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Swan Hill #8

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #7
Sandown Hillside #38
Newbury #1

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #38

Sandown Hillside #8
Eagle Farm #3

Royal Randwick #7
Chepstow #3
Trentham #4

Belmont #1

Port Hedland #4
Newcastle #7

Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #4

Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #9

Royal Randwick #3
Eagle Farm #9

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #7
Sandown Hillside #2
Murray Bridge GH #7
Townsville #4
Belmont #38

Eagle Farm #1

Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Belmont #5

Pinjarra Park #7
Morphettville Parks #38
Edenhope #7

Sandown Hillside #5
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #3

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #3
Wagga #8

Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #9
Morphettville Parks #5
Sandown Hillside #9
Townsville #5
Singapore #5

Score/
Starts
13/3
10/5
21/10
2/1
211
26/7
25/8
13/6
10/6
712

94
20/8
4/2
2/11
40/16
713

94
2/11
56/18

Barrier

Fred  Months
Factor Idle
-2.4
0.8 0
-15 0
-3.1 1
-5.1 0
-5.8 0
-0.5 3
0.2 11
0.2 0
-39 0
-17
16
-3.3
3.9 0
-42.2 4
-0.5 11
2.8 0
-3.1 11
12 0
0.3 4
-0.8 0
19
-16 6
-2.6
-3.3
-15 6
0.2 0
0.8
-0.2
2.0 11
-0.0
-2.0 0
-6.7 0
2.6 0
-35 0
19 4
2.6 1
-2.7 0
-2.7 2
-0.4 11
-04 0
-9.3
-16 0
-6.1 8
-1.2
16
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Factor

104 5.6
13.8

6.5 95
8.1 14.9
10.0 3.0
12.1 -0.1
14.8 1.2
6.5 11.5
12.2

1.2

12.9 12.1
10.0 5.0
10.0 9.0
6.7 23
7.6

10.3 -0.3
13.9

392 -40.2
75 25
9.0 12.0
10.8

9.1 -0.1
14.2

6.3

9.8 9.2
8.9

10.6 54
10.6 6.4
11.3 9.7
75 15
5.2

138

8.2 38
10.0

7.0 11.0
10.0 13.0
14.7 9.3
3.6

125 -25
129

9.6

11.7 7.3
10.7 14.3
74 14.6
94 8.6
16.3 -5.3
10.6 -0.6
11.1 39
10.2 10.8
14.6

Horse

Mr Quickie
Muntham Missile
Naughty By Nature
Nerodio

New Arrangement
Not Usual Glorious
Not to Be Mist
Oakfield Missile
Ohbeeh

Olmedo
OneMore Try
Order Again
Osamu

Our Bellagio Miss
Overmann
Panzdown

Park Avenue
Pleased

Polemic

Port Louis

Profit

Propelle

Puli

Quietly Discreet
Raiden

Rambeau

Reelem in Ruby
Reloaded
Remlaps Gem
Revenire

Royal Celebration
Sam's Image
Savatox|

Shaik

Sharpbob
Signore Fox
Sixties Groove
Son Son

Southern Lad
Spirit Ridge
Spring Choice
Standoff

Star Status
Starosa

Strategic Agenda
Strategic Phil
Strike Force
Stryke In Style
Subpoenaed
Summaroca

Date

12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
14 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
14 Jun
14 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #8
Edenhope #7
Belmont #7
Belmont #6

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #8
Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #8
Belmont #5

Eagle Farm #8
Swan Hill #8

Royal Randwick #6
Warwick Farm #7
Royal Randwick #3
Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #6

Royal Randwick #1
Ballina#4
Balina#4

Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #2
Sandown Hillside #9
Belmont #5
Sandown Hillside #3
Townsville #5
Sandown Hillside #1
Eagle Farm #9
Eagle Farm #5
Royal Randwick #3
Rockhampton #4
Royal Randwick #6
Sandown Hillside #9
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #9
Kalgoorlie #6

Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #6
Belmont #3

Eagle Farm #6
Eagle Farm #5
Sandown Hillside #5
Sandown Hillside #7
Morphettville Parks #8
Eagle Farm #3
Hobart #6

Swan Hill #8
Broome #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Eagle Farm #8
Sandown Hillside #7

Score/
Starts
50/12
21
17/5
6/3
211

11/6

5/3
29/11
21
2/1
25/8
28/8

11/5
28/10
14/5
4/2
714
6/3
71

4/2
2/1
35/8
2/1

Barrier
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Value

9.8
9.0

102

8.8
7.6
7.8
9.9

5.9
36.5

118

7.0
6.8

106

7.0
11.7

10.6
12.8



Horse

GeeTee Tee
Grand Piano
Gravina

Great Again
Hasta La Fiorente
Homesman
Hoolahoops
Iced

Iced

Inn Keeper

Inn K eeper
Jaguary

Just Chipping Away
Just Rolling
Kenobi
Kirwan's Lane
Knights Order
Koruto
LaChevalee
LaChevalee
LaPulga
LaRichesse
LaRichesse
Leading Girl
Madam Torio
Magic Phantom
Manhattan Arch
Midships
Mimosas
MirraVision

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
11 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #4
Sandown Hillside #9
Edenhope #7

Eagle Farm #5
Broome #4
Toowoomba #2
Sunshine Coast #5
Swan Hill #7
Sandown Hillside #9
Morphettville Parks #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Swan Hill #5
Morphettville Parks #5
Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Royal Randwick #5
Sandown Hillside #6
Sandown #2

Sandown Hillside #4
Morphettville Parks #9
Belmont #38

Belmont #6
Morphettville Parks #6
Edenhope #8

Swan Hill #7
Sandown Hillside #1
Royal Randwick #8

Score/
Starts
4/2
42
2/11
29/14

70117
2/11
1
1
715
7/5
6/3
6/3
42
2/11
6/3
9/5

4/2
4/2
32
12/6
12/6
9/5
8/4
4/2
2/11
2/11
2/11
2/11
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Value

106
9.7
9.8
74

133
89

75
8.2

9.0

9.4
109

10.2
10.6
12.2
10.0

10.6
6.8
8.2

110

10.6

13.7

Page 2/2

Emerg Horse

Superium
Superium
Surreal Image
Surreal Step
Sweet Deal
Tango Rain

The Harrovian
The Velvet King
Tiger Of Maay
Tofane

Trip

Ulysses

Valour Road
VegaOne
Victorem
Victory Club
Volcanic Rock
Wandabaa
Warning

Why Choose Her
Wild Planet
Wild Vixen
Wilmot Pass
Winning Weather
World Ruler
Wounded Soldier
Y ulong Patrol
Zaaki

Zaretite

Zephyr Queen

Date

12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
10 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
13 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun

Race

Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #8
Swan Hill #8

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #9
Rockhampton #4
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #8

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Royal Randwick #4
Belmont #8

Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #38

Murray Bridge GH #5
Eagle Farm #7

Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #5
Sandown Hillside #4
Eagle Farm #8

Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #8
Morphettville Parks #5
Kalgoorlie #2
Morphettville Parks #7
Swan Hill #6

Eagle Farm #5
Belmont #7

Belmont #4

Score/
Starts
5/2
5/2
2/1
32
50/17
713
25/8
35/14
17/4
38/9
32
2/1
44/15
27/10
34/13
2/1
42
21/8
29/8
15/6
49/16
2117

4/2
1
4/2
2/1
19/5
4/2
2/1
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Value

105
117
9.3

8.0

10.7
9.0
9.0

14.5
6.2
7.4

137
7.9

9.0
9.6

6.5
111

49.1

5.7
109
9.0
8.4
8.0
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